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ACF Environmental              Booth # 12 & 13 
 
Randy Thomas, PE 
South Regional Engineer 
500 Plumosa Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701    
Phone: 321-604-0868 
rthomas@acfenv.com 
 
ACO Polymer Products             Booth # 26 & 27 
 
Dave Reardon 
Southeast Regional Sales Manager 
4211 Pleasant Road 
Fort Mill, SC  29708  
Phone: 800-543-4764 
dreardon@aco-online.com 
 
 
Advanced Drainage Systems         Booth # 14 
 
Eric Gonzalez 
Engineered Products Manager 
115 N West Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL  34787  
Phone: 786-510-9055 
eric.gonzalez@ads-pipe.com 
 
 
Applied Sciences Consulting          Tote Bag Sponsor  
 
Elie Araj 
President 
1000 N Ashley Drive, Ste 500 
Tampa, FL 33602  
Phone: 813-228-0900 
earaj@appliedfl.com 
 
Blocksom & Co          Booth # 16 
 
Augie Brazys 
National Sales Manager 
450 St. John Road 
Michigan City, IN  46360  
Phone: 219-878-4438 
augie@blocksom.com 
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CBI Systems             Booth # 24 
 
Ty Garmon 
National Sales Manager 
3120 Fannin Street 
Beaumont, TX  77701  
Phone: 409-835-3095 
tgarmon@ljaengineering.com 
 
 
Channeline International          Booth # 21 
 
Andy Sherwin 
Technical Sales Manager North America 
51 Tunstall Avenue 
Senneville, H9X 1T3 
Phone: 514-242-4495 
andysherwin@channeline-international.com 
 
 
Coastal Construction Products           Booth # 2 
 
Yon Hammel 
Public Works, Industrial & Power Msm 
3401 Phillips Hwy 
Jacksonville, FL  32207  
Phone: 888-398-7177 
yon.hammel@coastalone.com 
 
 
CMS Environmental Solutions of Florida       Education Sponsor 
 
Marianne Nurmi 
Area Manager 
4700 Millenia Blvd, Ste 175 
Orlando, FL 32839 
Phone: 407-232-5051 
mnurmi@cmsenviro.com 
 
 
Cribb Philbeck Weaver Group (CPWG)    Notebook Sponsor & Booth # 20 
 
Steve Tarte 
Principal 
3918 N Highland Avenue 
Tampa, FL  33603  
Phone: 813-361-2644 
steve.tarte@cpwgengineering.com 
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CUES             Booth # 23 
 
Terri Mooney 
Senior Sales Administrator 
3600 Rio Vista Avenue 
Orlando, FL  32805  
Phone: 800-327-7791 
terrim@cuesinc.com 
 
 
CULTEC            Booth # 11 
 
Jon Shell 
Sales Manager 
878 Federal Road 
Brookfield, CT 06804 
Phone: 475-289-7108 
jshell@cultec.com 
 
 
DRMP            Education Sponsor 
 
Scott Garth 
Vice President/Office Leader 
15310 Amberly Drive, Ste 200 
Tampa, FL  33647  
Phone: 813-265-9800 
sgarth@drmp.com 
 
 
Duperon Corporation             Booth # 5 
 
Larry Hickey 
Duperon Representative - Florida 
6600 S Magnolia Avenue 
Ocala, FL  34476  
Phone: 352-237-1869 
Larry.Hickey@equipmentplusinc.com 
 
 
EcoSense International        Education Sponsor & Booth # 22 
 
Randy Burden 
Vice President 
1800 Huntington Lane 
Rockledge, FL  32955  
Phone: 321-636-6708 
randy.burden@ecosenseint.com 
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Environmental Composites            Booth # 1 
 
Kevin Mcauliffe 
Sales and Marketing 
4250 Lake Industrial Blvd 
Tavares, FL  32778  
Phone: 352-343-3449 
kmcauliffe@eci1usa.com 
 
 
 
Ferguson Waterworks           Booth # 17 
 
James Kachurak 
Product Speciallist 
7816 Professional Place 
Tampa, FL  33637  
Phone: 813-989-9652 
james.kachurak@ferguson.com 
 
 
Forterra Pipe and Precast            Booth # 9 
 
David Mcclintock 
Technical Resource Engineer 
4190 US Hwy 17 S 
Green Cove Springs, FL  32043  
Phone: 352-275-1917 
david.mcclintock@forterrabp.com 
 
KB Industries            Booth # 18 
 
Jamie Cabral 
Business Development 
7300 Bryan Dairy Road, Ste 400 
Largo, FL  33777  
Phone: 727-723-3300 
jcabral@kbius.com 
 
 
Layne Inliner            Booth # 30 
 
Michael Cannon 
District Manager 
2531 Jewett Lane 
Sanford, FL  32771  
Phone: 407-472-0014 
mike.cannon@layne.com 
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MAR MAC Construction Products             Booth # 28 
 
Cort Calk 
Engineer 
PO Box 447 
Mcbee, SC  29101  
Phone: 843-335-5814 
cort.calk@marmac.com 
 
 
Opti             Booth # 19 
 
Viktor Hlas 
Application Engineer 
356 Boylston Street, Floor 2 
Boston, MA  02116  
Phone: 617-366-7585 
vhlas@optirtc.com 
 
Plastic Tubing Industries            Booth # 6 
 
Chris Bogdan 
General Manager 
PO Box 607356 
Orlando, FL  32860  
Phone: 407-298-5121 
chris.bogdan@pti-pipe.com 
 
 
ProAct Services Corp             Booth # 4 
 
Matt Burns 
Environmental Treatment Specialist 
706h W Park Avenue 
Edgewater, FL  32132  
Phone: 386-690-3540 
matt.burns@proact-usa.com 
 
 
Propex GeoSolutions           Booth # 15 
 
Ben Campbell 
Business Development Manager Of Shoreline Engineered Systems 
1110 Market Street Ste 300 
Chattanooga, TN  37402  
Phone: 423-553-2036 
ben.campbell@propexglobal.com 
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R. H. Moore & Associates          Booth # 25 
 
Larry Larson 
Vice President 
7834 Depot Lane 
Tampa, FL  33637  
Phone: 813-988-0200 
Larry@rhmooreassociates.com 
 
 
Shenandoah Construction           Booth # 3 
 
Louis Woska 
Vice President Operations, Shen-line 
1888 NW 22nd Street 
Pompano Beach, FL  33069  
Phone: 772-202-3260 
L.Woska@shenandoahconstruction.com 
 
 
Suntree Technologies                   Lanyard Sponsor & Booth # 7 & 8 
 
Carol Happel 
Director Of Marketing 
798 Clearlake Road 
Cocoa, FL  32922  
Phone: 321-637-7552 
carol@suntreetech.com 
 
 
US Foundry                Booth # 29 
 
Roy Kohlier 
Sales and Marketing 
8351 NW 93rd Street 
Medley, FL  33166  
Phone: 305-885-1029 
rkohlier@usfoundry.com 
 
 
USA SERVICES OF FLORIDA         Booth # 10 
 
Kra Whitmore 
Buisness Development Manager 
PO Box 520580 
Longwood, FL  32752  
Phone: 727-423-6609 
kra@usaservicesfl.com 


